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Women / 5 / Jnr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Tiani5047
D'Vine

9.150 9.275 9.0759.575 37.075
1 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Eloise Williamson5049
D'Vine

8.850 8.575 9.3009.625 36.350
4 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Steirn5062
Evolve

8.650 9.250 9.0759.225 36.200
9 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Mikayla White5064
Evolve

8.900 8.775 9.2509.025 35.950
3 6 7 3 4 

4 

Mia Cortes5041
D'Vine

8.150 9.475 9.0259.175 35.825
14T 1 4 7 5 

5 

Elisha Hawker5114
Sydney Academy

8.700 8.925 9.3008.875 35.800
6T 4 8 1T 6 

6 

Eva King5103
Shire

8.950 8.750 8.7008.650 35.050
2 7 13 13T 7 

7 

Kirsten Quibuyen5130
Sydney Gym

8.550 7.750 9.1509.125 34.575
10T 19 5 4 8 

8 

Harper Saab5123
Sydney Academy

8.700 8.525 8.7758.375 34.375
6T 10 15T 10 9 

9 

Alessandra Horst5085
Penriith

8.100 8.850 8.7008.700 34.350
17T 5 10 13T 10 

10 

Samantha Ocampo5058
Evolve

8.700 8.375 8.7258.425 34.225
6T 12 14 12 11 

11 

Francesca Vella5089
Penriith

8.550 8.400 8.5758.675 34.200
10T 11 11T 16T 12 

12 

Hannah Chung5141
Tara

8.050 7.925 8.8259.100 33.900
20T 17T 6 9 13 

13 

Olivia Fayad5142
Tara

8.800 7.950 8.7508.100 33.600
5 16 18T 11 14 

14 

Victoria Harper5101
Shire

8.500 8.550 8.8757.650 33.575
12 9 21 8 15 

15 

Edyn Sciberras5132
Sydney Gym

8.150 8.000 8.6758.675 33.500
14T 15 11T 15 16 

16 

Lily Fitton5022
Castle Hill

8.350 8.050 8.5758.375 33.350
13 14 15T 16T 17 

17 

Sienna Zammit5134
Sydney Gym

8.100 8.175 8.1258.850 33.250
17T 13 9 22 18 

18 

Isabella Matheson5027
Castle Hill

8.050 7.925 8.3508.075 32.400
20T 17T 20 18 19 

19 

Sophie Nicoletti5031
Castle Hill

8.100 7.550 8.2008.275 32.125
17T 20 17 21 20 

20 

Edwina Biermann5021
Castle Hill

8.050 7.050 8.2758.100 31.475
20T 21 18T 19 21 

21 

Zoe Boyle5081
Penriith

8.150 6.825 8.2507.300 30.525
14T 22 22 20 22 

22 
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